Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 2. AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description †
MT9J003D00STMUC2CBC1-200 10 MP 1” CIS Die Sales, 200 µm Thickness
MT9J003I12STCU-DP 10 MP 1/2.3” CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film
MT9J003I12STCU-DR 10 MP 1/2.3” CIS Dry Pack without Protective Film
MT9J003I12STCV2-DP 10 MP 1/2.3” CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film
MT9J003I12STCV2-TP 10 MP 1/2.3” CIS Tape & Reel with Protective Film
MT9J003I12STMU-DP 10 MP 1/2.3” CIS Dry Pack with Protective Film
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.
FUNCTIONAL OVERVIEW
The MT9J003 is a progressive-scan sensor that generates
a stream of pixel data at a constant frame rate. It uses an
on-chip, phase-locked loop (PLL) to generate all internal
clocks from a single master input clock running between
6 and 48 MHz. The maximum output pixel rate is 80 Mp/s,